LLE.S. de Fene
Barallobre (Santiago)

Alumnado

1 FPB FABRICACION E MONTAXE

21:15

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres
8:25 CSI ING | CS| CSI
9:15 Manuela Violeta Manuela Manuela
A21 A21 A21 SOLD A21
Santi
9:15 SOLD T. SOLD. SOLD
10:05 Santi Santi
T. SOLD. SOLD T. SOLD.
Santi
T. SOLD.
recreo
TITO FPB
Rafael
CIEN | T. SOLD.
Sheila
A21
CIEN |
Sheila
13:15 ING | csl Azl csl
14:05 Violeta Manuela Manuela
A21 A21 A21
}g?g mediodia
16:15
17:05
17:05
17:55
17:55
18:45
18:45
19:35
19:35
20:25
20:25




